



EN Skullcandy, and other marks are registered trademarks of Skullcandy, Inc. All rights reserved. Speaker Driver: 40mm • Impedance: 16 Ohms • THD <2% @50Hz-8kHz • Voltage Regulation: 3.7V • Bluetooth 4.1 • Frequency Band: 2.402GHz - 2.408GHz • Maximum Power: 8.150dmW @ 200g. FR Skullcandy, et les autres marques sont des marques déposées de Skullcandy, Inc. Tous droits réservés. Driver: 40mm • Impédance: 16 Ohms • THD <2% à 50 Hz-8 kHz • Tension: 3,7 V • Bluetooth 4,1 • Bande de fréquence: 2,402 GHz - 2,408 GHz. Puissance maximum: 8,150 dmW @ 200g. ES Controlador del altavoz: 40mm • Impedancia: 16 Ohms • THD <2% a 50 Hz-8 kHz • Voltaje: 3,7 V • Bluetooth 4,1 • Banda de frecuencia: 2,402 GHz - 2,408 GHz. Poder máximo: 8,150 dmW @ 200g. DE Lautsprecher-Treiber: 40mm • Impedanz: 16 Ohm • THD <2% bei 50 Hz-8 kHz • Spannungsregulierung: 3,7 V • Bluetooth 4,1 • Frequenzband: 2,402 GHz - 2,408 GHz. Maximale Performance: 8,150 dmW @ 200g. JP スピーカードライバー: 40mm • インピーダンス: 16オーム • THD<2% @50Hz-8kHzの • 電圧レギュレーション: 3.7Vの • Bluetooth4.1 • 周波数帯: 2.402GHz - 2.408GHz. 最大パフォーマンス: 8.150dmW @ 200g. 音圧: 200g. 2H 揚声機駆動距離: 40mm • 直径: 16mm • THD <2% @50Hz-8kHz • 電圧調節: 3.7V • 蓝牙4.1 • 頻帯: 2.402GHz - 2.408GHz. 最大効率: 8.150dmW • 重量: 200g. MODEL: SGHTW

Americas: Skullcandy, Inc., 6301 N. Lincoln Dr., Park City, UT 84098, U.S.A. www.skullcandy.com Europe: Skullcandy Europe BV, Postbus 425, 3500AK Utrecht, Nederland. skullcandy.eu Canada: Skullcandy Canada LLC, 329 Railway St., Unit 205, Vancouver, BC V6A 1A4, CANADA. www.skullcandy.ca Mexico: Skullcandy Mexico S de RL de CV, Alamos 1120 piso 1 101 102B, Colonia del Valle, Delegación Benito Juárez, México DF 03100. www.skullcandy.com.mx Japan/日本: Skullcandy Japan 合同会社 〒159-8501 東京都渋谷区神宮前 5-17-11 一ツツ子ビル1F Skullcandy Japan, 525スクランブルビル1F 東京都渋谷区神宮前 5-17-11 一ツツ子ビル1F 東京都渋谷区神宮前 5-17-11 一ツツ子ビル1F Skullcandy Japan, 525スクランブルビル1F 東京都渋谷区神宮前 5-17-11 一ツツ子ビル1F Skullcandy Japan, 525スクランブルビル1F 東京都渋谷区神宮前 5-17-11 一ツツ子ビル1F skullcandy.com

EN Developed in Park City, UT. Made In China. FR Développé à Park City, en UT, Fabriqué en Chine. ES Desarrollado en Park City, Hecho en China. ZH 美国犹他州帕克城设计 • 中国制造 FCC ID: Y22-SGHTW IC: 10486A-SGHTW

40.6594° N, 111.4997° W

IC SAR STATEMENT This equipment complies with ICESB radiation exposure limits set forth for an uncontrolled environment. End user must follow the specific operating instructions for limiting RF exposure compliance. This transmitter must not be co-located or operating in conjunction with any other antenna or transmitter. The portable device is designed to meet the requirements for exposure to radio waves established by the ICESB. These requirements set a SAR limit of 1.6 W/kg averaged over one gram of tissue. The highest SAR value reported under this standard during product certification for use when properly worn on the body. Cet équipement est conforme aux limites d'exposition aux rayonnements électromagnétiques établies pour un environnement non contrôlé. L'utilisateur doit suivre les instructions d'utilisation pour satisfaire les normes. Cet équipement ne doit pas être co-localisé ou fonctionner en conjonction avec toute autre antenne ou transmetteur. Le dispositif portable est conçu pour répondre aux exigences d'exposition aux ondes radio établies par le Comité international pour l'étude des rayonnements électromagnétiques (CIEEM). Ces exigences ont fixé une limite de 1,6 W/kg en moyenne sur un gramme de tissu. La valeur SAR la plus élevée signalée en vertu de cette norme lors de la certification de produit, à utiliser lorsqu'il est correctement porté sur le corps.

